WEDNESDAY
Sport
Cycling: Road
Table tennis
Rowing
Soccer
Swimming
Volleyball
Basketball
Soccer

Field hockey
Fencing
Soccer

Table tennis
Beach volleyball
Soccer
Swimming

Swimming

THURSDAY
Sport
Archery
Judo
Rowing
Water polo
Fencing
Shooting
Tennis
Canoe: Slalom
Swimming
Archery
Judo

August 10

Event Start

W: Time trial 7:30
Women's semis 9:00
W: Quad sculls 9:34
M: ARG-HON 12:00
prelims 12:00
W: USA-SRB 14:00
W: USA-SRB 14:30
M: KOR-MEX 15:00
W: USA-JPN 16:00
Women's foil 16:30
M: JPN-SWE 18:00
Women's single  19:30
KWJ/Ross 20:00
M: BRA-DEN 21:00
W 200 fly 21:54
W 4x200 free 22:55

August 11

Event Start

(early rounds) 8:00
(early rounds) 9:00
Women's 2scull 9:04
W: USA-CHN 10:40
W: Tm epee SF 11:00
Women's 3pos 11:00
W sgl/dbl SF 11:00
Women's K1 11:30
(below) 12:00
Women's ind 14:00
Women's 78kg 14:30

End

9:00
11:00

9:45
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:15
17:00
18:00
17:35
20:00
21:45
21:00
23:00
22:00
23:10

End
11:00
12:00

9:15
12:00
13:30
12:30
19:00
15:10
14:15
16:20
17:10

Network
NBCSN
online only
online only
NBCSN/OSC
NBC

NBC
NBCSN/OBC
MSNBC
NBCSN
CNBC

0SC

online only
NBC
NBCSN/OSC
NBC

NBC

Network
NBCSN
NBCSN
online only
NBC
NBCSN
online only
Bravo
online only
NBC

NBCSN

Notes

Kristin Armstrong again?

China, Japan, Germany favored

USA among favorites

Final group game: ALG-POR at same time

Final group game: GER-FIJ at same time

Lee Kiefer has a good shot
Final group game: COL-NGA at same time

Final prelim

Final group game: RSA-IRQ at same time

Ledecky et al

Notes
Mackenzie Brown

Defending champion Kayla Harrison

Finals later
Scherer and NCAA champ Ginny Thrasher

Ashley Nee

Ledecky prelim

Mackenzie Brown has decent shot
Defending champion Kayla Harrison



Beach volleyball
Gymnastics
Fencing

Field hockey
Field hockey
Swimming
Swimming
Beach volleyball
Swimming

Swimming

FRIDAY
Sport

Rowing
Rowing

Beach volleyball
Track and field
Soccer
Swimming
Equestrian
Tennis
Trampoline
Shooting
Volleyball
Diving
Basketball
Weightlifting
Soccer
Soccer

Track and field
Soccer

Swimming

Fendrick/Sweat
W: All-around
W: Team epee
W: AUS-ARG
W: USA-IND
W 200 breast
M 200 back
Lucky losers

M 200 medley
W 100 free

August 12
Event
W LW 2bl scull
W pair
Round of 16
W: 10,000m
W: quarterfinal
prelims
Dressage final
Mixed dbls SF
Women
Women's skeet
W: USA-ITA
W: 3m prelims
W: USA-CAN
Women's 75kg
W: quarterfinal
W: quarterfinal
W: shot put
W: quarterfinal
W: 200 back

14:30
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:30
21:17
21:26
22:00
22:01
22:18

Start

8:52

9:24
10:00
10:10
12:00
12:00
12:35
13:00
13:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
18:00
21:00
21:00
21:03

15:30
17:10
18:50
19:00
20:30
21:23
21:32
23:55
22:10
22:25

End
9:00
9:32

11:50
10:45
14:00
14:30
15:35
17:00
15:15
16:00
16:00
18:00
16:15
16:30
17:00
20:00
22:25
23:00
21:10

NBCSN
online only
CNBC
online only
NBCSN
NBC

NBC
online only
NBC

NBC

Network
online only
online only
NBC

NBC
NBCSN/OSC
NBC

online only
Bravo

online only
online only
NBC

online only
NBCSN/OBC
online only
MSNBC/OSC
CNBC/OSC
NBC
NBCSN/OSC
NBC

Simone Biles likely to lead a 1-2 U.S. finish

Two contenders meet in group stage

Tough one for U.S. swimmers

Ryan Murphy leads U.S.

Phelps, Lochte face tough comp
Tough one for U.S. swimmers

Notes
USA has outside shot

USA is medal favorite

Don't count out Molly Huddle
USA here if it wins group

One of the few mixed-gender events in Gam

Defending champ Kim Rhode

Abby Johnston

Jenny Arthur

USA cannot be in this game

USA here if it's second in group

Michelle Carter

USA here if it's third in group and advances
Can Missy Franklin regain form?



Swimming
Swimming

Swimming

SATURDAY
Sport

Rowing
Rowing

Water polo
Soccer

Diving

Soccer
Cycling: Track
Fencing
Volleyball
Tennis

Field hockey
Soccer
Soccer
Swimming
Track and field
Swimming
Track and field

Swimming

SUNDAY
Sport

Track and field
Synchro swim
Basketball
Sailing

Tennis

M: 100 fly
W: 800 free
M: 50 free

August 13
Event
W: single sculls
Women's eight
W: USA-HUN
M: quarterfinal
W: 3m semis
M: quarterfinal
W: Team pursui
W: Team sabre
M: USA-FRA
W: Singles
W: USA-GBR
M: quarterfinal
M: quarterfinal
W: 50 free
W: 100m
M: 4x100 medle
W: heptathlon
W: 4x100 medle

August 14
Event
W: marathon
Duet prelim
W: USA-CHN
W: RS:X
W: doubles

21:12
21:20
21:44

Start

9:44
10:24
12:00
12:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
21:00
21:03
21:35
21:49
21:53
22:04

Start

8:30
10:00
11:15
12:00
13:00

21:18
21:35
21:45

End

9:55
10:40
13:20
14:00
16:40
17:00
17:20
18:35
18:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
23:00
21:04
21:40
21:55
22:00
22:15

End
11:30
12:10
13:00
16:30
14:30

NBC
NBC
NBC

Network
online only
online only
NBC
NBCSN/OSC
online only
NBCSN/OSC
online only
MSNBC
NBC

Bravo

CNBC
CNBC/OSC
NBCSN/OSC
NBC

NBC

NBC

NBC

NBC

Network
NBC
online only
NBC/OBC
online only

Bravo

Phelps alert
Katie Ledecky by 10 seconds? 127
Fastest race in the water

Notes
Dr. Gevvie Stone
USA out to continue streak

Abby Johnston

USA favored
Zagunis, Muhammad in action

Serena?
Final group game
CNBC to join in progress at 18:30

Not a strong U.S. event

Tori Bowie vs. Schippers, Jamaica
Phelps alert

Thiesen-Eaton vs. Ennis-Hill

One more swim medal. Which color?

Notes

Shalane Flanagan has outside medal shot

You know it as windsurfing
Williams sisters?



Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Water polo
Beach volleyball
Diving

Tennis
Volleyball
Weightlifting
Track and field
Track and field
Track and field
Beach volleyball

W: vault

W: uneven bars
W: USA-ITA
W: quarterfinals
W: 3m spring
Mixed doubles
W: USA-CHN
W: 75+kg

W: triple jump
M: 400m

M: 100m

W: quarterfinals

13:00
13:00
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
18:00
19:55
21:00
21:25
22:00

16:00
16:00
15:50
17:00
16:30
17:00
18:00
20:00
21:30
21:05
21:30
23:50

online only
online only
NBC
NBCSN
online only
Bravo
NBC
NBCSN
NBC

NBC

NBC

NBC

Biles et al

Madison Kocian's specialty

Two matches
Abby Johnston

Sarah Robles

Not a great U.S. event

LaShawn Merritt among faves in tight race
Bolt vs. Gatlin

Two matches



