WEDNESDAY	August 10				
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Cycling: Road	W: Time trial	7:30	9:00	NBCSN	Kristin Armstrong again?
Table tennis	Women's semis	9:00	11:00	online only	China, Japan, Germany favored
Rowing	W: Quad sculls	9:34	9:45	online only	USA among favorites
Soccer	M: ARG-HON	12:00	14:00	NBCSN/OSC	Final group game: ALG-POR at same time
Swimming	prelims	12:00	14:00	NBC	
Volleyball	W: USA-SRB	14:00	16:00	NBC	
Basketball	W: USA-SRB	14:30	16:15	NBCSN/OBC	
Soccer	M: KOR-MEX	15:00	17:00	MSNBC	Final group game: GER-FIJ at same time
Field hockey	W: USA-JPN	16:00	18:00	NBCSN	
Fencing	Women's foil	16:30	17:35	CNBC	Lee Kiefer has a good shot
Soccer	M: JPN-SWE	18:00	20:00	osc	Final group game: COL-NGA at same time
Table tennis	Women's single	19:30	21:45	online only	
Beach volleyball	KWJ/Ross	20:00	21:00	NBC	Final prelim
Soccer	M: BRA-DEN	21:00	23:00	NBCSN/OSC	Final group game: RSA-IRQ at same time
Swimming	W 200 fly	21:54	22:00	NBC	
Swimming	W 4x200 free	22:55	23:10	NBC	Ledecky et al
THURSDAY	August 11				
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Archery	(early rounds)	8:00	11:00	NBCSN	Mackenzie Brown
Judo	(early rounds)	9:00	12:00	NBCSN	Defending champion Kayla Harrison
Rowing	Women's 2scull	9:04	9:15	online only	
Water polo	W: USA-CHN	10:40	12:00	NBC	
Fencing	W: Tm epee SF	11:00	13:30	NBCSN	Finals later
Shooting	Women's 3pos	11:00	12:30	online only	Scherer and NCAA champ Ginny Thrasher
Tennis	W sgl/dbl SF	11:00	19:00	Bravo	
Canoe: Slalom	Women's K1	11:30	15:10	online only	Ashley Nee
Swimming	(below)	12:00	14:15	NBC	Ledecky prelim
Archery	Women's ind	14:00	16:20		Mackenzie Brown has decent shot
Judo	Women's 78kg	14:30	17:10	NBCSN	Defending champion Kayla Harrison

Beach volleyball	Fendrick/Sweat	14:30	15:30	NBCSN	
Gymnastics	W: All-around	15:00	17:10	online only	Simone Biles likely to lead a 1-2 U.S. finish
Fencing	W: Team epee	16:00	18:50	CNBC	
Field hockey	W: AUS-ARG	17:00	19:00	online only	Two contenders meet in group stage
Field hockey	W: USA-IND	18:30	20:30	NBCSN	
Swimming	W 200 breast	21:17	21:23	NBC	Tough one for U.S. swimmers
Swimming	M 200 back	21:26	21:32	NBC	Ryan Murphy leads U.S.
Beach volleyball	Lucky losers	22:00	23:55	online only	
Swimming	M 200 medley	22:01	22:10	NBC	Phelps, Lochte face tough comp
Swimming	W 100 free	22:18	22:25	NBC	Tough one for U.S. swimmers
FRIDAY	August 12				
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Rowing	W LW 2bl scull	8:52	9:00	online only	USA has outside shot
Rowing	W pair	9:24	9:32	online only	USA is medal favorite
Beach volleyball	Round of 16	10:00	11:50	NBC	
Track and field	W: 10,000m	10:10	10:45	NBC	Don't count out Molly Huddle
Soccer	W: quarterfinal	12:00	14:00	NBCSN/OSC	USA here if it wins group
Swimming	prelims	12:00	14:30	NBC	
Equestrian	Dressage final	12:35	15:35	online only	One of the few mixed-gender events in Gam
Tennis	Mixed dbls SF	13:00	17:00	Bravo	
Trampoline	Women	13:00	15:15	online only	
Shooting	Women's skeet	14:00	16:00	online only	Defending champ Kim Rhode
Volleyball	W: USA-ITA	14:00	16:00	NBC	
Diving	W: 3m prelims	14:30	18:00	online only	Abby Johnston
Basketball	W: USA-CAN	14:30	16:15	NBCSN/OBC	
Weightlifting	Women's 75kg	14:30	16:30	online only	Jenny Arthur
Soccer	W: quarterfinal	15:00	17:00	MSNBC/OSC	USA cannot be in this game
Soccer	W: quarterfinal	18:00	20:00	CNBC/OSC	USA here if it's second in group
Track and field	W: shot put	21:00	22:25	NBC	Michelle Carter
Soccer	W: quarterfinal	21:00	23:00	NBCSN/OSC	USA here if it's third in group and advances
Swimming	W: 200 back	21:03	21:10	NBC	Can Missy Franklin regain form?

Swimming	M: 100 fly	21:12	21:18	NBC	Phelps alert
Swimming	W: 800 free	21:20	21:35	NBC	Katie Ledecky by 10 seconds? 12?
Swimming	M: 50 free	21:44	21:45	NBC	Fastest race in the water
SATURDAY	August 13				
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Rowing	W: single sculls	9:44	9:55	online only	Dr. Gevvie Stone
Rowing	Women's eight	10:24	10:40	online only	USA out to continue streak
Water polo	W: USA-HUN	12:00	13:20	NBC	
Soccer	M: quarterfinal	12:00	14:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Diving	W: 3m semis	15:00	16:40	online only	Abby Johnston
Soccer	M: quarterfinal	15:00	17:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Cycling: Track	W: Team pursui	15:00	17:20	online only	USA favored
Fencing	W: Team sabre	16:00	18:35	MSNBC	Zagunis, Muhammad in action
Volleyball	M: USA-FRA	16:00	18:00	NBC	
Tennis	W: Singles	17:00	19:00	Bravo	Serena?
Field hockey	W: USA-GBR	17:00	19:00	CNBC	Final group game
Soccer	M: quarterfinal	18:00	20:00	CNBC/OSC	CNBC to join in progress at 18:30
Soccer	M: quarterfinal	21:00	23:00	NBCSN/OSC	
Swimming	W: 50 free	21:03	21:04	NBC	Not a strong U.S. event
Track and field	W: 100m	21:35	21:40	NBC	Tori Bowie vs. Schippers, Jamaica
Swimming	M: 4x100 medle	21:49	21:55	NBC	Phelps alert
Track and field	W: heptathlon	21:53	22:00	NBC	Thiesen-Eaton vs. Ennis-Hill
Swimming	W: 4x100 medle	22:04	22:15	NBC	One more swim medal. Which color?
	A				
SUNDAY	August 14	044	—	N - 4 1	Nada
Sport	Event	Start	End	Network	Notes
Track and field	W: marathon	8:30	11:30		Shalane Flanagan has outside medal shot
Synchro swim	Duet prelim	10:00		online only	
Basketball	W: USA-CHN	11:15		NBC/OBC	
Sailing	W: RS:X	12:00		online only	You know it as windsurfing
Tennis	W: doubles	13:00	14:30	Bravo	Williams sisters?

Gymnastics	W: vault	13:00	16:00	online only	Biles et al
Gymnastics	W: uneven bars	13:00	16:00	online only	Madison Kocian's specialty
Water polo	W: USA-ITA	14:30	15:50	NBC	
Beach volleyball	W: quarterfinals	15:00	17:00	NBCSN	Two matches
Diving	W: 3m spring	15:00	16:30	online only	Abby Johnston
Tennis	Mixed doubles	15:00	17:00	Bravo	
Volleyball	W: USA-CHN	16:00	18:00	NBC	
Weightlifting	W: 75+kg	18:00	20:00	NBCSN	Sarah Robles
Track and field	W: triple jump	19:55	21:30	NBC	Not a great U.S. event
Track and field	M: 400m	21:00	21:05	NBC	LaShawn Merritt among faves in tight race
Track and field	M: 100m	21:25	21:30	NBC	Bolt vs. Gatlin
Beach volleyball	W: quarterfinals	22:00	23:50	NBC	Two matches